Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

o
.
K
G
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 m-H
Interface
According to 15K101-40M
 IEC 60169-15
Suitable cables
RTK 013, cable group H1 Micro coax cable d=1.37mm, center conductor AWG30
 Connector are only sold with cable
 Minimum bending radius single 4x ø 5.5 mm
 Minimum bending radius repeated 8x ø 11 mm
Available Variants
Type Cable Length a [mm] Weight [g]
LH1-099-100 H1 100 4.6
LH1-099-115 H1 115 4.7
LH1-099-174 H1 174 4.9
LH1-099-200 H1 200 5.0
LH1-099-300 H1 300 5.5
Standard length available and customized length on request.
Technical Data Sheet
Micro RF CABLE ASSEMBLY LH1-099-XXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Tel.: +49 8684  18-0 Page